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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Tax[)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2020

* @n coloana "Admis" = loc confirmat
** @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

CandidatNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

VV7VM6HY   1   T 9.51 - 9.509.51
YXK4Q5VB   2   T 9.50 9.70 9.209.50
NE2AB7WX   3   T 9.46 - 9.659.46
JLLDLYD7   4   T 9.36 9.30 9.109.36
YNL45GAQ   5   T 9.16 8.60 9.209.16
YBJ8586R   6   T 9.10 - 8.509.10
WRBMPNLK   7   T 9.03 - 8.309.03
ZWLAVG42   8   T 8.89 - 7.808.89
8LKZRR2R   9   T 8.53 8.85 8.658.53
SPPW544W  10   T 8.51 9.05 8.358.51
NVRRQH9N  11   T 8.30 - 7.758.30
XB2AM2TK  12   T 8.10 5.50 5.008.10
XFXYBRR6  13   T 7.86 - 7.507.86
936YHQ2R  14   T 7.58 - 6.757.58
27SB3WXP  15   T 7.53 - 7.107.53
B7ZA9UUG  16   T 7.48 7.90 6.907.48
9ELMCCFF  17   T 7.48 - 7.607.48
WS23RJ7R  18   T 7.45 5.00 9.007.45
WWABN2U8  19   T 7.41 7.05 8.357.41
24BHS7S9  20   T 7.35 - 7.207.35
EGE4KB4V  21   T 7.31 5.85 7.207.31
E9SKMVTL  22   T 7.28 6.20 7.057.28
UEXL9CJD  23   T 7.25 7.45 8.007.25
RH6GFQNW  24   T 7.23 7.80 7.907.23
2UA56PWF  25   T 7.20 6.20 8.207.20
6RCDR73U  26   T 7.18 6.80 9.157.18
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NPGF32JK  27   T 7.15 6.25 7.507.15
FFKJ7UXQ  28   T 7.13 8.20 5.007.13
RBAXRL58  29   T 7.13 5.15 7.057.13
YNEBQ5RG  30   T 7.11 7.20 7.857.11
GXJ5VXFX  31   T 7.10 7.50 6.757.10
ZTBENDA3  32   T 7.05 7.00 8.157.05
XVBDN6JX  33   T 7.03 6.00 5.557.03
3QG4REMG  34   T 7.03 5.80 8.157.03
4NVTMVTZ  35   T 6.98 8.50 5.206.98
39DTUTMU  36   T 6.96 8.10 7.506.96
F4DFQZCX  37   T 6.96 7.15 8.106.96
L8WU7C96  38   T 6.96 7.00 8.306.96
7TAVG8DD  39   T 6.95 - 6.306.95
MZGWZZA5  40   T 6.93 7.15 6.206.93
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